Moto-All.ru

CIIMCOK JOETAJIEU [IJI4 "CYLINDER, CYLINDER HEAD" BRP DS 650 BAJA

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

Harness Ass'y/
Céblage ass.

f ENGINE
| Gasket Set

03Th0208



CITMCOK OETAJIEY TIJ1d "CYLINDER, CYLINDER HEAD" BRP DS 650 BAJA

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 711223906 Cpok mmoctaBku oT 19 nHen CylinderwithPistonAss'y 1
2 711295185 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 mHeit PistonAss'y. Includes 2 - 1
3 711295184 Cpok mocraBku oT 19 fHel Piston Ring Set 1
4 420929650 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHel S&UPILLE ASS. *GUIDE 2
. SCREW-SOCKET
5 205063044 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHel HD.DIN.912 5
6 711650010 Cpok mmoctaBku oT 19 gHel Gasket 1
7 711222450 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 mHelt Water Cooling Hose 1
8 711651170 Cpoxk noctaBku 0T 19 mHei Clamp 2
9 711294768 Cpok moctaBku oT 19 nHen Gasket Set 1
10 711223916 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 nHeit CylinderHead 1
11 290632010 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 mHe# Pin M8 x 12 2
12 711650020 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 fHel Gasket 1
. SCREW-HEX.FLANGE
13 207684544 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHel DIN.6921 4
. NUT-FLANGE
14 233101414 CpoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH HEXAGONAL DIN.6923 4
15 711240362 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 mHelt Stud M8 x 58 4
16 711211326 Cpoxk noctaBku 0T 19 mHei Camshaft Bridge 1
. WASHER-FLAT
17 420927945 CpoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH 6,2X12X1 8
18 711241820 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 mHeit EZC;{ et Head Screw M6 8
19 711250900 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 mHe# Gasket 1
20 711211301 Cpoxk noctaBku oT 19 nHel Valve Cover 1
21 711260050 Cpok mocTaBku OT 19 mHe# Rubber Bushing 6
22 711240906 Cpok mmoctaBku oT 19 gHen Distance Screw 6
23 711650060 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 mHelt Gasket 1
24 711222430 Cpoxk noctaBku 0T 19 mHei Thermostat Housing 1
25 711840518 Cpok nocrapks ot 19 mHed Socket Head Screw M5 |
26 711222463 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 mHeit Thermostat 1
27 711245770 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 mHe# Corrugated Washer 1
28 711650030 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 nHel O-Ring 1
29 711222440 Cpoxk noctaBku oT 19 nHei Thermostat Cover 1
30 711840512 Cpok nocraku ot 19 mHeit Socket Head Screw M5 |
31 711265392 Cpok mocTaBku OT 19 mHen Thermostat Fan Switch 1
32 711230380 Cpoxk noctaBku 0T 19 mHei O-Ring 1
33 711265390 Cpok moctaBku oT 19 nHen Thermostatic Switch 1




*0)-
34 293300059 Cpok nocTapky ot 25 mHel JOINT TORIQUE *O
RING
35 711267230 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 mHe# Intake Adaptor
. WASHER-FLAT
36 234061410 CpoK IIOCTaBKM OT 25 oHel DIN.125A
. SCREW-SOCKET
37 205062544 CpOoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH HD DIN.912
38 711267240 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 gHen riamrburetor Flange 52
. BRIDE SERRAGE
39 293650090 Cpok nocraBgu 0T 25 AHEH *CLAMP-NORMA
40 413711400 CpOK II0CTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel LOCTITE-648
. Grease, Super Lube
41 293550014 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 mHeit #823-28
42 XXX Cpok nmoctaBku 0T 21 oHs He nocraBnsercs
43 711211270 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 mHelt Waterpump Cover
44 710000038 CpoK II0CTaBKM OT 25 oHel TERMINAL-FEMAL.
45 710000114 CpOK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH TERMINAL-FEMAL.
. CAPUCHON
46 278001484 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel CAOUT *CAP-RUBBER




